
Certified Bid Tabulation

Hanover Drive Drainage

Bryant, Arkansas

Bid Opening:  2:00 p.m. on November 10, 2020June 17, 2021

No. Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 1 L.S. Mobilization $15,200.00 $15,200.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,120.00 $3,120.00

2 1 L.S. Site Preperation $22,800.00 $22,800.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $37,425.00 $37,425.00

3 1 L.S. Maintenance of Traffic $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

4 1 L.S. Construction Control $4,350.00 $4,350.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00

5 1 L.S. Trench and Excavation Safety System $1,550.00 $1,550.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

6 1 L.S. Final Cleanup $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00

7 100 C.Y. Topsoil Furnished & Placed $31.00 $3,100.00 $24.60 $2,460.00 $25.00 $2,500.00

8 650 SQ.YD Solid Sodding $9.00 $5,850.00 $11.92 $7,748.00 $7.00 $4,550.00

9 2 EACH 5' Dia ARDOT Type MO Drop Inlet $5,980.00 $11,960.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00

10 4 EACH 3' Extension for ARDOT Type MO $800.00 $3,200.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,900.00 $7,600.00

11 1 EACH 5'X5' ARDOT Type E Junction Box $4,940.00 $4,940.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

12 1 EACH 5' x 5' ARDOT Type E Drop Inlet $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

13 251 L.F. 24"X44" RCAP Culvert $124.00 $31,124.00 $129.75 $32,567.25 $164.00 $41,164.00

14 45 SQ.YD Concrete Street Repair with Integral Curbs $78.00 $3,510.00 $110.00 $4,950.00 $110.00 $4,950.00

15 260 SQ.YD Concrete Driveway Repair $64.35 $16,731.00 $100.00 $26,000.00 $110.00 $28,600.00

16 140 L.F. Remove and Replace Wooden Privacy Fence $43.00 $6,020.00 $70.00 $9,800.00 $45.00 $6,300.00

Total Bid $143,935.00 $174,525.25 $194,709.00

Certified correct: 

_____________________________________________

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551

GarNat Engineering, LLC

Gene Summers Construction, Inc. Cisneros Family Construction Burkhalter Technologies


